
LOT 2 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1079-2328, CT 1302-940, WD

MUELLER JASON L/MUELLER JENNIFER L
209 SW MARYNIK
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-202

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/19/2022 TW 5.02 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

400,651
63,908
70,000

534,559
154,209
380,350

HX HB 50,722
329,628
534,559

0

539,924

1350/0154 12/15/2017 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVER RISE HOMEOWNERS

JASON L & JENNIFER 

1302/0940 9/23/2015 CT U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J DEANS CONSTRUCTION 

RIVER RISE HOMEOWNE

2026
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000043429 Swimming Pool and 61,000 12/21/2021

37672 SFR 1,281 01/23/2019

2020HX Base Yr

209 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,134 121.4246 136.00 426,224 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2569

BAS 2,569 100 2,569 328,421

FGR 671 55 369 47,173

FOP 180 30 54 6,903

FSP 355 40 142 18,153

3,775 3,134 400,651

BAS= W13 FSP= N4 W25 S7  D9 R10  E15 N12$ S12 W15  L10 U9
W34 S27 FGR= S6  L13 D13   D17 R17   R18 U18   L10 U10   R4
U4   L2 U2  W4 N2 W10 $ E10 S2 E4  D2 R2   D4 L4   D10 R10
L1 U1   R7 U8  E9 S4 FOP= S6 E12 S2 E9 N12 W9 S4 W12$ E12 N4
E9 S4 E14 N13 E4 N18 W4 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 568.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,278

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 13 257 3,341.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,353

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 29,925

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 25 43 625.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,875

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 13 26 338.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 22,477

63,908

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


